
ASHRAE Iowa Chapter Meeting March 16, 2021 Meeting Location:  Zoom

1 $0 Tjaden Ahrens tahrens@alvine.com X 3/9/2021 11:06
2 $0 Doug Allen doug@setpointmech.com X 3/9/2021 12:24
3 $0 Ryan Bachman rbachman@alvine.com X 3/9/2021 11:07
4 $0 Jacob Bevirt jbevirt@iastate.edu X 3/11/2021 13:34
5 $0 Dan Blake dblake@dptgroup.com X 3/9/2021 11:02
6 $0 Aaron Brace aaron.brace@systemworksllc.com X 3/15/2021 11:05
7 $0 Adam Cink cinka@thebakergroup.com X 3/10/2021 10:53
8 $0 Bart Decker bart.decker@imi-hydronic.com X 3/15/2021 13:27
9 $0 Shannah Eitter shannah.eitter@hussmann.com X 3/15/2021 11:48

10 $0 Ronald Englehardt raengelhardt@trane.com X 3/9/2021 12:22
11 $0 Brittany Gronewold brittany.gronewold@waldinger.com X 3/12/2021 10:21
12 $0 Brian Grove brian.grove@resourcece.com X 3/12/2021 9:26
13 $0 Adam Gudenkauf adam.gudenkauf@waldinger.com X 3/9/2021 11:36
14 $0 Scott Jasper sjasper@iastate.edu X 3/11/2021 16:13
15 $0 Jay Jasper jay.jasper@jci.com X 3/9/2021 11:07
16 $0 Matthew Jesson matthewjesson@gmail.com X 3/15/2021 11:35
17 $0 Jason Jones jjones@alvine.com X 3/9/2021 11:06
18 $0 Jason Kems jkems@woodmaninc.com X 3/10/2021 9:44
19 $0 Curtis Klaassen curtkxr@msn.com X 3/9/2021 12:56
20 $0 Greg Kooker Gkooker@willdan.com X 3/12/2021 17:22
21 $0 Alan Langley alanl@durantem.com X 3/9/2021 11:08
22 $0 Dellan Llewellyn Dellan.J.Llewellyn@imegcorp.com X 3/12/2021 9:19
23 $0 Margaret Mathison mm1@iastate.edu X 3/9/2021 13:41
24 $0 Luke Miller lmiller@mechsales.com X 3/9/2021 11:08
25 $0 Dylan Muckey dmuckey@modus-eng.com X 3/9/2021 12:57
26 $0 Chris Nelson cnelson@shive-hattery.com X 3/15/2021 7:34
27 $0 Joe Nielsen nielsenj@thebakergroup.com X 3/12/2021 9:26
28 $0 Beth Ohl ohlbeth@hotmail.com X 3/12/2021 9:48
29 $0 Matt Peters matt.peters@setpointmech.com X 3/9/2021 12:18
30 $0 Kyle Petersen kyle.petersen@waldinger.com X 3/9/2021 11:20
31 $0 David Poetting david.m.poetting@jci.com X 3/9/2021 13:21
32 $0 Adam Puls adam.puls@isginc.com X 3/9/2021 11:06
33 $0 Christine Reinders-Ca christinereinders@gmail.com X 3/9/2021 12:01
34 $0 Matt Roth mroth@hy-vee.com X 3/9/2021 11:06
35 $0 Jacob Schaefer schaeferj@bluestonemep.com X 3/15/2021 11:12
36 $0 Nick Seymour nick.seymour@trane.com X 3/9/2021 13:07
37 $0 Brian Steffens bsteffens@shive-hattery.com X 3/9/2021 11:13
38 $0 Nevin Suddarth nsuddarth@alvine.com X 3/9/2021 11:14
39 $0 Nicholas Terhall nterhall@modus-eng.com X 3/9/2021 11:15
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